
    SML-katsastus   Sipoo   03.06.2011 

Hirvi

Nimi Seura 1-kats. 2-kats. Paras Uusinta

M20 1 Tenhunen Roni BSPA 90 94 94

N 1 Peltonen Leena SSG 83 76 83

N50 1 Jaakkola Asta MKMS 93 95 95

2 Aalto Tiina SMY 84 78 84

M 1 Tiililä Osmo MKMS 97 99 99

2 Jaakkola Olli-Pekka MKMS 93 99 99

3 Tiainen Asko MKMS 94 95 95

4 Aalto Keijo SMY 91 86 91

5 Päivärinne Henry MKMS 84 87 87

6 Teränen Tomi BSPA 84 86 86

7 Teränen Timo BSPA 73 86 86

8 Tissarinen J-P SSG 83 86 86

9 Torsell Torsell SSG 79 80 80

M50 1 Salomaa Reijo SSG 88 92 92

2 Ruohonen Heikki MKMS 91 88 91

3 Sved Tom SSG 90 90 90

4 Räsänen Tarmo MKMS 86 79 86

5 Pöndelin Jarmo SMY 77 83 83

6 Stjernberg Peter SSG 68 80 80

7 Teränen Seppo BSPA 77 77 77

M60 1 Mutka Jouko Breds 84 93 93

2 Stjernberg Torolf SSG 92 80 92

3 Skogster Bror SSG 85 89 89

4 Mäkiniemi Erkki BSPA 84 87 87

5 Peltola Keijo KarkkA 82 86 86

6 Aaltonen Risto MKMS 75 84 84

7 Knuuttila Juha BSPA 77 84 84

8 Niemi Raine T.Toivo 71 84 84

9 Pietilä Eero MKMS 81 79 81

10 Eloranta Taisto MKMS 77 75 77

11 Rautasuo Urpo Ohk.MS 66 74 74

12 Ulmanen Harri SMY 73 70 73

13 Backman L-E SSG 60 68 68

14 Öljymäki Eero SMY 61 58 61

M70 1 Hemmilä Ilkka SMY 83 82 83

2 Laine Risto MKMS 81 81 81

3 Nyström Martti JEK 81 69 81

4 Reinikainen Matti SMY 81 64 81

5 Jantunen Matti SMY 79 72 79

6 Salonen Matti MKMS 76 71 76

7 Stjernberg Boris BSPA 67 71 71

8 Markkanen Raimo JEK 56 50 56

Luodikko

Nimi Seura 1-kats. 2-kats. Paras Uusinta

M20 1 Tenhunen Roni BSPA 77 71 77

N50 1 Aalto Tiina SMY 73 66 73



M 1 Tiililä Osmo MKMS 94 100 100

2 Aalto Keijo SMY 92 97 97

3 Tiainen Asko MKMS 93 90 93

4 Teränen Tomi BSPA 82 80 82

5 Teränen Timo BSPA 74 82 82

6 Tissarinen J-P SSG 76 80 80

7 Nironen Jukka SSG 79 71 79

M50 1 Räsänen Tarmo MKMS 85 96 96

2 Ruohonen Heikki MKMS 90 89 90

3 Pöndelin Jarmo SMY 86 86 86

4 Sved Tom SSG 83 79 83

5 Salomaa Reijo SSG 67 81 81

6 Stjernberg Peter SSG 80 77 80

7 Teränen Seppo BSPA 62 36 62

M60 1 Ahlers Kaj MKMS 88 94 94

2 Mutka Jouko Breds 89 91 91

3 Pietilä Eero MKMS 80 85 85

4 Knuuttila Juha BSPA 67 84 84

5 Blom Pentti SMY 77 82 82

6 Rautasuo Urpo Ohk.MS 79 75 79

7 Öljymäki Eero SMY 45 68 68

8 Stjernberg Torolf SSG 66 66

9 Aaltonen Risto MKMS 48 41 48

10 Backman L-E SSG 35 38 38

M70 1 Karhi Pauli E-H 80 77 80

2 Stjernberg Boris BSPA 70 68 70

3 Salonen Matti MKMS 46 68 68

4 Hemmilä Ilkka SMY 67 65 67

5 Markkanen Raimo JEK 61 61 61


